
- f.Ptehlisked Fe bumpy 27, 1885.] 

AN ACT relative to Appleton city orders, 

:rhe people .  of the state of Wisconsin, reiTesented is ten- 
. 

' ate and assembly, do enact as follows: 
Wen that 	Spdnolf 1. No city orders issued by the city of rftdrid In a A l e t on; 0 t musat if e. pp on, u afamie county,  shall be received by the tift tax 

• i city treasurer o said city, n payment of the tax vot-
ed January 19th, 1865, to provide bounties to volun-
teers, unless such orders have been lined to pay vol-
unteers under the last 'call of the president of the 
United States, and to fill the present quota of said city. 
' SECTION 2. This act shall take effect immediately. 

Approved February 23, 1865. 

- 
O  
 CHAPTER 64. 

. • • 	 • 	. 	[Publiehed February 27, 12135.] 

AN ACT to amend section nine of chapter one hundred and twen- 
. 

ty—four of the revised statutes, entitled "of the manner of Corn-meneing.oivil actioan." 

2'Ae people of the 'state. of .WisconSin, represented in see- 
. - iffe and assemblY, do enact as folios*: • • 	• • - - 	. 	- • 	- 	- 

upomerbene. 	'84ctirots• .1. :  Seetion• nine of 'chapter. one Inched 'bralri. Inut  and twenty-four of the revised statutes,. is hereby 
. 	 amended, 'so as to read as follows, -W.-wit:- The 

en's shall he sent& by delivering a copy therAvof, as 
follows: '.1st. If the action be 'against a minor,' under :Ehe.' age of fourteen : years,: tO such 'minor personally, 
and also to his father, mother or guardian, Or if there 

none within the State, then to any ,person havinglhe 
Onsie and 'control- of such inintit,' Or with 'whom sheshall •Or in whine service he-shall be' einploysci; 2d. 
If against & person judicially declared to be -of unsound 
Mind,- or: ineapable Of Conducting his own &faits; in 
consequence of habitual drunkenness',' and'Yoi whom 'a 

	

guardian or committed 	beer 	 7ikteh 
.2. 


